Microswitch - SERIES MP400
MP400
Small standardized subminiature microswitch. The MP400 Series offers various possibilities of customization in the area of levers and cable
choices. The switch is ideal for numerous applications with its small size, combined with high precision and small differential travel.
S
er
ie
s

info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
5
Ordering Information
MP43 0 - 7JA / 3 25 /  100 PVC
Contact
0 : Silver Contact
1 : Gold Contact
Actuator
0 : Basic switch - Pin Button
7JA : Simple Lever - position A
7JB : Simple Lever - position B
8JAL : Simple Lever with Roller - position A
8JBL : Simple Lever with Roller - position B
8JAGS : Simple Lever with simulated Roller - position A
8JBGS : Simple Lever with simulated Roller - position B
Number of conductors
3 : Change over
Cross section
25 : 0.25mm2, 250VAC / 2A
50 : 0.50mm2, 250VAC / 5A (PVC only)
Cable lenght in centimeters (cm)
Cable material
PVC : Polyvinyl Chloride -20°C to +70°C
PVCU : Polyvinyl Chloride -20°C to +70°C  (Approval UL)
PUR : Polyurethane -40°C to +90°C
SI : Silicone -40°C to +105°C
Optional cable and wire exit
Standard exit - without code
S : Opposite exit
C : Underside exit
S
eries M